AL-1
Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Color / Finish
1 Top cover 1 Diecast aluminium Gray / Powder Coated (Similar to RAL7001)
2 Body 1 Diecast aluminium Gray / Powder Coated (Similar to RAL7001)
3 Gasket 1 Polyurethane Black
4 Cover screw 4 Stainless steel Unfinished
5 Earthing screw 1~4 Steel Copper plating

AL050503   46   51   31.5   7   24.5 0.8 ~ 1      82 2 months
AL060603   64   58   34   9   25 0.8 ~ 1    140 2 months
AL060605   64   58   46   9   37 0.8 ~ 1    162 2 months
AL061003   64   98   34   9   25 0.8 ~ 1    204 2 months
AL061005   64   98   46   9   37 0.8 ~ 1    239 2 months
AL061503   64 150   34   9   25 0.8 ~ 1    267 2 months
AL061505   64 150   46   9   37 0.8 ~ 1    314 2 months
AL080806   80   75   57.5 15   42.5 0.8 ~ 1    304 2 months
AL080807   80   75   70 15   55 0.8 ~ 1    347 2 months
AL081306   80 125   58 15   43 0.8 ~ 1    431 2 months
AL081307   80 125   71 15   56 0.8 ~ 1    488 2 months
AL081806   80 175   57 15   42 0.8 ~ 1    522 2 months
AL081807   80 175   70 15   55 0.8 ~ 1    612 2 months
AL082506   80 250   57 15   42 0.8 ~ 1    814 2 months
AL082507   80 250   70 15   55 0.8 ~ 1    854 2 months
AL101008 100 100   80 20   60 0.8 ~ 1    561 2 months
AL101608 100 160   80 20   60 0.8 ~ 1    767 2 months
AL121208 120 122   80 20   60 1    910 2 months
AL122208 120 220   80 20   60 1 1,280 2 months
AL122209 120 220   90 30   60 1 1,400 2 months
AL123608 120 360   80 20   60 1 2,000 2 months
AL142208 140 220   80 20   60 1 1,260 2 months
AL151309 150 132   90 20   70 1 1,130 2 months
AL161609 160 160   90 20   70 1 1,480 2 months
AL162110 160 210 100 20   80 1 1,880 2 months
AL162609 160 260   91 20   71 2.5 ~ 2.7 1,920 2 months
AL163609 160 360   91 20   71 2.5 ~ 2.7 2,630 2 months
AL181810 180 180 100 30   70 2.5 ~ 2.7 1,800 2 months
AL232011 232 202 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 2,420 2 months
AL232018 232 202 180 20 160 2.5 ~ 2.7 3,590 2 months
AL232811 230 280 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 3,130 2 months
AL233311 230 330 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 3,700 2 months
AL234011 230 400 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 4,010 2 months
AL314011 313 403 110 20   90 2.5 ~ 2.7 5,800 2 months
AL314018 313 403 180 20 160 2.5 ~ 2.7 8,030 2 months
H
W

323
■ Corrosion resistant stainless steel (SUS304) belt clamp.
■ It can be installed securely by tightening the screw.
■ 8 mm nut driver (box driver) is recommended for tightening.
Minus screw driver can also be used.
Components
No. Part name Pcs Material Finish
1 Bracket 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished
2 Strap 1 Stainless steel SUS304 Polished
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no. Applicable diameter (Φ) Strap width Strap thickness Recommended torque
N • m Weight (g) Pack of
SNB 52- 76  52 ~  76 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 27.5 1
SNB 72- 95  72 ~  95 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 30 1
SNB 91-114  91 ~ 114 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 34.5 1
SNB105-127 105 ~ 127 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 37.5 1
SNB117-140 117 ~ 140 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 39.5 1
SNB130-153 130 ~ 153 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 41.5 1
SNB142-165 142 ~ 165 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 43.5 1
SNB155-178 155 ~ 178 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 46.5 1
SNB168-191 168 ~ 191 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 49 1
SNB181-204 181 ~ 204 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 51 1
SNB194-217 194 ~ 217 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 52.5 1
SNB207-230 207 ~ 230 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 57 1
SNB220-243 220 ~ 243 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 59.5 1
SNB233-256 233 ~ 256 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 62.5 1
SNB246-269 246 ~ 269 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 64 1
SNB259-282 259 ~ 282 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 67.5 1
SNB272-295 272 ~ 295 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 70 1
SNB285-308 285 ~ 308 12.7 0.6 0.7 ~ 1.0 71 1
■ Recommended torque listed is for reference only; actual may differ. Assemble after testing torque.
SNB Strap required
Suitable series Suitable models Required
SSK series

4 Lock Nut Brass Nickel plated1 2 3 4
RMC series LOW COST IP67 METAL CABLE GLAND
SWHLm
d G A
Technical Data
Protection class : Equivalent to IP67*
Operating temperature : -20°C ~ +80°C
*In-house test
RMC dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
Product no. / Details
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack of
Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
RMC12-6.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   5   6.5 10 18 15 16.5 15.4 2.5 1
RMC12-7.5 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   6.5   7.5 10 18 15 16.5 15.4 2.5 1
RMC16-8 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   6.5   8 10 23 18 19.7 19.7 2.8 1
RMC16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   8 10.5 10 23 18 19.7 19.7 2.8 1
RMC20-11 M20×1.5 Φ20.2   9.5 11 10 23.5 24 26.4 24.2 3.2 1
RMC20-14.5 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11 14.5 10 23.5 24 26.4 24.2 3.2 1
RMC25-16 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 14 16 11 28.5 30 33 29.7 3.3 1
RMC25-19 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16 19 11 28.5 30 33 29.7 3.3 1
RMC32-21 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 18 21 13 30.5 36 39.6 37.4 3.5 1
RMC32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21 25.5 13 30.5 36 39.6 37.4 3.5 1
189
■ High water protection IP68 (1bar / 30min) metal cable gland.
■ Wide selection, for M6 ~ M50.
Suitable for Φ2 mm ~ Φ42 mm cable.

AGM series METAL CABLE GLAND
Technical Data
Protection class : IP68 1bar / 30min
Operating temperature : -40°C ~ +100°C
Compliant with EN50262 Ver. A
190
A
SWHLm
d G
Product no. / Details
Product no.
G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack
ofThread size Mounting hole Min Max
AGM6-2.5 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   2   2.5   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1
AGM6-3 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   2.5   3.0   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1
AGM6-3.5 M6×1.0   Φ6.2   3.0   3.5   8 12   8   9 10 2.8 1
AGM8-5 M8×1.25   Φ8.2   3.5   4.7 10 14 11 12 12 3 1
AGM10-6 M10×1.5 Φ10.2   4.0   6.0 10 15 13 14.3 14 2.8 1
AGM12-8 M12×1.5 Φ12.2   6.5   8.0 10 17 15 16.5 16.5 2.8 1
AGM16-10.5 M16×1.5 Φ16.2   8.0 10.5 10 21 18 20 21 3 1
AGM20-15 M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11.0 15.0 10 23 24 26.5 26.5 3.5 1
AGM25-20 M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16.0 20.0 11 28 30 33 33 4 1
AGM32-25.5 M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21.0 25.5 13 29.5 36 39.5 39.5 4 1
AGM40-28.5 M40×1.5 Φ40.3 24.0 28.5 13 32 46 50.7 51 5 1
AGM40-33 M40×1.5 Φ40.3 28.5 33.0 13 32 46 50.7 51 5 1
AGM50-37 M50×1.5 Φ50.4 33.0 37.0 14 34 55 59.7 60 5.5 1
AGM50-42 M50×1.5 Φ50.4 37.0 42.0 14 34 55 59.7 60 5.5 1
AGM dimensions ■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.